Samuel Art Glass
Designer Line 2012
Samuel Art Glass Designer Line
This limited edition series of production pieces by Pacific Northwest
glass artist Samuel Decker is his first annual “Designer Line.”
“Samuel Art Glass specializes in unique brilliant hand blown glass art installations and illuminations.”
Glass artist Samuel Decker creates elegant yet bold custom art pieces for high-end residential as well
as restaurant, hotel, retail, office and other commercial spaces.  He specializes in large-scale ceiling and

11
TS12-B TS12-W
How to order
 For pricing see the price sheet insert.
 To order fill out the order form on the back of the price sheet and fax, mail, or email it in, or give us a call.
Page 2: Starburst Vessels
SB-LE = Starburst Vessel - Lemon
SB-CH = Starburst Vessel - Cherry
SB-CO = Starburst Vessel - Coconut
SB-TA = Starburst Vessel - Tangerine
SB-LI = Starburst Vessel - Lime
Page 3: Leaning Vases
LV-O = Tipper Vase - Obsidian
LV-A = Eileen Vase - Alabaster
Page 4: Ellipse Bowls
EB-C = Ellipse Bowl - Champagne
EB-B = Ellipse Bowl - Cornflower Blue
Page 5: Decanter – Tumbler Set
DS = Set of 1 Decanter and 4 Tumblers
DST = Additional Tumblers
Lip wrap colors: Y=Yellow, BU=Blue, G=Green, C=Cinnamon,
BK=Black, F=Fuchsia
Order any color decanter with any 4 color tumblers.
Order number examples: DS-F/4F = Fuchsia Decanter w/4 Fuchsia
Tumblers; DS-BK/1F1BU1G1Y = Black Decanter w/1 Tumbler each
in Fuchsia, Blue, Green, Yellow. Add SB to any tumbler to add Skull &
Crossbones to bottom.
Page 6-7: Little Gem Vases
Shapes available are:  Colors available are:
LG1 = Stem Vase  S=Sapphire
LG2 = Bouquet Vase  T=Topaz
LG3 = Belly Vase  R=Ruby
LG4 = Globe Vase  E=Emerald
LG5 = Blossom Bowl  A=Amethyst
Specify the catalog number followed by a dash and the color code;
example: LG1-S.
Page 8: Stretch Bottles
SB22 = 22” Tall Stretch Bottle
SB25 = 25” Taller Stretch Bottle
SB28 = 28” Tallest Stretch Bottle
Colors available are: C=Cobalt, O=Olive, R=Rose
Order a set of 1 each of the 3 sizes in any color
combination, or order them individually. Order any size
in any color. Combine Catalog number with Color like this:
SB28-C = 28‖ in Cobalt. Combine the 3 catalog numbers with
slashes to order the set, example: SB22-R/SB25-O/SB28-C is
the set in the picture on page 8.
Page 9: Vase Femme
VF-T = Vase Femme - Teal
Page 10: Objet d’Art Collector Piece 2012 - Owls
OA1-BU = Toots the Night Owl - Shimmering Blue
OA1-BW = Hoots the Barn Owl - Brown & White
Page 11: Tribute Sculpture 2012:
TS12-B = Tribute Sculpture Cobalt Blue with Silver crystal
TS12-W = Tribute Sculpture White with Silver crystal
NOTES:
 Custom Colors available by special order—if you see an item in the catalog that you would like in a differ-
ent color please call us.  Any item can be made in any other color you see in this catalog.  Custom color
orders cost just a little extra and require longer lead times.
 Samuel Art Glass creates many other glass art items, including large installations and illuminations.
Please call us if you want something unique.
 Pricing does not include shipping and handling—please email or call us for an estimate based on destina-
tion and shipping method desired.
 If you’d like to place an order or if you have any questions please contact us at:
Samuel Art Glass, LLC
1093 W. 1st Ave, Eugene, OR 97402
Tel: 541.343.1530; Fax: 856-243-8975
sales@samuelartglass.com; www.samuelartglass.com